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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Lubuskiego 2025 
Zielona Góra, 14.6.2025

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
14.06.2025 - 12:27 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Rocznik 2010

1. Białek Katarzyna 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 37.23 480
2. Głowacka Julia 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 37.66 464
3. Andrys Gabriela 10 Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 40.27 379
4. Ciechanowicz Julia 10 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 40.60 370
5. Połeć Julia 10 KS OSIR Bielawa 41.90 337
6. Kręciwilk Oliwia 10 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 50.00 198

Rocznik 2011

1. Paraciej Natasza 11 KS BALT Bielawa 34.65 596
2. Lisiecka Barbara 11 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 35.37 560
3. Szczepańska Martyna 11 MKS Piast Głogów 37.30 477
4. Pyrzyńska Pola 11 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 41.32 351
5. Jednorowicz Alicja 11 Aquarius MOSIW Międzyrzecz 42.93 313
6. Świtała Alicja 11 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 42.97 312
7. Klonowska Julia 11 KS Rekin Świebodzice 44.62 279

Rocznik 2012

1. Moczulska Marcelina 12 KS BALT Bielawa 39.03 417
2. Seń Zofia 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 42.88 314
3. Panfil Alicja 12 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 46.75 242

Rocznik 2013

1. Czerwińska Anna 13 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 40.01 387
2. Dereń Zofia 13 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 46.01 254

Rocznik 2014

1. Kowalska Kaja 14 SKP Żaglica Żagań 44.06 289
2. Świątek Hanna 14 SKP Żaglica Żagań 51.15 185
3. Ciepielewska Gabrysia 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 57.56 130
4. Sapalenko Yelyzaveta 14 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 1:00.21 113

Open

1. Paraciej Natasza 11 KS BALT Bielawa 34.65 596
2. Lisiecka Barbara 11 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 35.37 560
3. Sołtysiak Michalina 08 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 37.15 483
4. Białek Katarzyna 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 37.23 480
5. Szczepańska Martyna 11 MKS Piast Głogów 37.30 477
6. Borczyk Martyna 00 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 37.56 467
7. Głowacka Julia 10 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 37.66 464
8. Moczulska Marcelina 12 KS BALT Bielawa 39.03 417
9. Czerwińska Anna 13 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 40.01 387

10. Andrys Gabriela 10 Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 40.27 379
11. Ciechanowicz Julia 10 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 40.60 370
12. Świdurska Aurelia 09 KS Rekin Świebodzice 41.19 354
13. Pyrzyńska Pola 11 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 41.32 351
14. Połeć Julia 10 KS OSIR Bielawa 41.90 337
15. Seń Zofia 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 42.88 314
16. Jednorowicz Alicja 11 Aquarius MOSIW Międzyrzecz 42.93 313
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Lubuskiego 2025 
Zielona Góra, 14.6.2025

Konkurencja 15, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. Świtała Alicja 11 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 42.97 312
18. Kowalska Kaja 14 SKP Żaglica Żagań 44.06 289
19. Klonowska Julia 11 KS Rekin Świebodzice 44.62 279
20. Dereń Zofia 13 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 46.01 254
21. Panfil Alicja 12 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 46.75 242
22. Kręciwilk Oliwia 10 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 50.00 198
23. Świątek Hanna 14 SKP Żaglica Żagań 51.15 185
24. Ciepielewska Gabrysia 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 57.56 130
25. Sapalenko Yelyzaveta 14 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 1:00.21 113


